As high-tech gadgets become increasingly advanced
with ever-improving video and audio quality,
memory card write speed plays an important role in
taking high-resolution pictures and shooting high-
definition videos. Featuring ultra fast transfer speeds
of up to 20MB/s, Transcend’s SDHC cards provide
excellent performance tailored for high-speed
consecutive shooting as well as smooth Full HD

TS4GSDHC150 4GB        150x
TS8GSDHC150 8GB        150x
Ordering Information
© Transcend 2010. All rights reserved. Transcend and the Transcend logo are registered trademarks of Transcend Information, Inc. Product o�erings and speci�cations are subject to change without notice. All other products, brand names, company names and logos are trademarks of their respective owners.
Flash Memory Cards
SDHC
A speed of 2MB/s or
higher is guaranteed
* Includes SDHC USB Card Reader
TS4GSDHC2 4GB
* TS4GSDHC2-P2 4GB
TS8GSDHC2
* TS8GSDHC2-P2
TS16GSDHC2
* TS16GSDHC2-P2
TS32GSDHC2
* TS32GSDHC2-P2
8GB
8GB
16GB
16GB
32GB
32GB
Standard
Premium
Ultimate
TS4GSDHC10 4GB
TS8GSDHC10 8GB
TS16GSDHC10 16GB
TS32GSDHC10 32GB
 A speed of 10MB/s or
higher is guaranteed
32GBTS32GSDHC6
16GBTS16GSDHC6
16GBTS16GSDHC6-P2
32GBTS32GSDHC6-P2
* Includes SDHC USB Card Reader
*
*
8GBTS8GSDHC6-P2
TS8GSDHC6 8GB
Premium
TS4GSDHC6 4GB
4GBTS4GSDHC6-P2
*
*
Compatible with advanced new SDHC devices
Supports up to 20MB/s read speeds (Class 10)
EXTREME
SPEED
20MB/s
EXTREME
SPEED
20MB/s
Compatible with SD 3.0 standard (Class 10)
SD 3.0
A speed of 4MB/s or
higher is guaranteed
Standard
TS4GSDHC4 4GB
TS8GSDHC4 8GB
TS16GSDHC4 16GB
TS32GSDHC4 32GB